F2400003784

:						
<u> </u>		(Reque	stor's Name	e)		
		(Addres	ss)			
.						
		(Addres	<u></u>			
		(City/St	ate/Zip/Pho	ne #)		
••		(0.0)		,		
. [- [WAIT		м	AIL
	_	_	-			
		(Busie)	ess Entity N	ame		
-		ເວບຣາກຄ	555 CHURY IN	ante)		
				_,		
		(Docur	nent Numbe	61)		
- +-						
Certified	Copies	<u> </u>	Certifica	tes of	Status _	
Specia	I Instructions	s to Fili	ng Officer			
						i
7						
				_		
L. 			Office Use	Only		
• ·						
(<u>-</u>						
Le:						
i						
22						
;]						

i._

800433145688



JUL 1 7 2024 K. Brumbley



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

		ACC	OUNT NO.	:	15000000	0195	
		RI	EFERENCE	: A	529901	4324985	5
		AUTHO	RIZATION	L'AN	ster	en la	
			ST LIMIT	$\langle h \rangle$	\$ 78.75		
ORDER	DATE :	July 1,	2024				

- ORDER TIME : 11:23 AM
- ORDER NO. : 529901-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 4324985

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: PRODIGAL DAUGHTER, INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY
<u>XX</u>	PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Miller -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: HindigalDaughter.line.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Diane Neal

. •

.

- · -

	Nam	e of Person	
Prodigal Daughter, Inc.			
	Firm/	Company	
9512 Carnaby Drive			
	A	Address	
Venice, Florida, 34293			
	City/St	ate and Zip code	
dianeneal@agsny.com	2	,	
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual repor	t notification)
For further information Josh Work	a concerning this matter. ple		
Name of Pers	on Area) Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Registration S Division of Co The Centre of	prporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810	Registratior	Corporations 327
Please make check payat	r the following amount: ble to: FLORIDA DEPARTM \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

. •

Prodigal Daugh	nter, Inc.		
(Enter name of c "Inc.," "Co.," "C	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," * Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	COMPANY," "CORPORATIO	N,"
	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ado	opted for the purpose of transactin	ng business in Florida)
New York	3		
(State or counti	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if ap	oplicable)
12/18/2002	5		
(Date	5 5	(Date of duration, if other	than perpetual)
·	(Date first transacted business in F	lorida if prior to registration)	
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502	F.S., to determine penalty liabil	ity)
9512 Carnaby D	rive, Venice, Florida, 34293		
	(Principal office	street address)	
	(i tineipai onice		
	(Current mailing	address, if different)	
	(curch maning z	duress, in differency	1821
. Name and <u>stree</u>	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. I	sox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
	1201 Hays Street		PH
ffice Address:		_	101
	Tallahassee	Florida 32301	10 T
	(City)	(Zip code)	NO
.			
. Registered ag	ent's acceptance:		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company

(Registered agent's signature) By:

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	•	. •	
А.	DIRECTOR	S	

Chairman	Diane Neal Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	9512 Carnaby Drive	🗆 Vice Chairman	Address:
	Venice. Florida. 34293		
President		DPresident	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
□Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
□0ther	Other	□Other	0ther
□Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
□Other	Other	□Other	Other
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	
Other	Other	□Other	Other
Important Notice: U individuals may be	se an attachment to report more than six (6). The attack added to the index when filing your Florida Departmen Signature of Director or	at of State Annual Re	d for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed port form.

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Diane Neal, Chairman

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I, WALTER T. MOSLEY, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name:
DOS ID Number:
Entity Type:
Entity Status:
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:
Effective Date:
Statement Status:
Statement Due Date:

PRODIGAL DAUGHTER, INC. 2847175 DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION EXISTING 12/18/2002 01/01/2003 PAST DUE DATE 12/31/2004

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on July 02, 2024 at 11:24 A.M.

WALTER T. MOSLEY Secretary of State

Brandon C. Hughan

BRENDAN C. HUGHES Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100006005653 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at http://ecorp.dos.ny.gov